7
MODEL # PART # DESCRIPTION PRESSURE FLOW MOTOR PUMP DRIVE DIESEL TANK PRODUCT
WEIGHT
DVA2525031A-S 65073
(operates at 300ºF)
VERSA
SUPER STEAMER 250 PSI 2.5 GPM 0.75HP | 120V | 1Ø | 6.1A COMET Belt 8.75 gal 600 lbs
DVA2525031B-S/SS 65078
(operates at 300ºF)
VERSA SS
SUPER STEAMER 250 PSI 2.5 GPM 0.75HP | 120V | 1Ø | 6.1A COMET Belt 8.75 gal 574 lbs
DVA1030031A 65072 VERSA 1030 1000 PSI 3.0 GPM 2HP | 120V | 1Ø | 21A COMET Belt 8.75 gal 607 lbs
DVA1030031A/SS 65077 VERSA SS 1030 1000 PSI 3.0 GPM 2HP | 120V | 1Ø | 21A COMET Belt 8.75 gal 556 lbs
DVA1030031B 65079 VERSA 1030 1000 PSI 3.0 GPM 2HP | 230V | 1Ø | 10.5A COMET Belt 8.75 gal 656 lbs
DVA1030031B/SS 65083 VERSA SS 1030 1000 PSI 3.0 GPM 2HP | 230V | 1Ø | 10.5A COMET Belt 8.75 gal 656 lbs
DVA2040031B 65071 VERSA 2040 2000 PSI 4.0 GPM 5HP | 230V | 1Ø | 21A COMET Belt 8.75 gal 719 lbs
DVA2040031B/SS 65076 VERSA SS 2040 2000 PSI 4.0 GPM 5HP | 230V | 1Ø | 21A COMET Belt 8.75 gal 586 lbs
DVA3040031B 65070 VERSA 3040 3000 PSI 4.0 GPM 7.5HP | 230V | 1Ø | 36A COMET Belt 8.75 gal 694 lbs
DVA3040031C/SS 65074 VERSA SS 3040 3000 PSI 4.0 GPM 7.5HP | 230V | 3Ø | 19A COMET Belt 8.75 gal 690 lbs
DVA3040031B/SS 65075 VERSA SS 3040 3000 PSI 4.0 GPM 7.5HP | 230V | 1Ø | 36A COMET Belt 8.75 gal 678 lbs
The Versa series, available in either powder-coated or stainless steel
frames, stands as a dependable option for a wide range of cleaning
equipment needs. Its superior quality and unique design set this
horizontal coil electric cleaning system apart, making it the best
in its class.
UNIT INCLUDES
• Hose • Spray gun
•  Lance • Nozzles: 15°, 25°, 40°
LIMITED WARRANTY
All Units 10yr Frame, 5yr Pump, 1yr Motor
FEATURES
• 1750 RPM slow speed
•  NEMA 4X electrical enclosure with burner on/off rocker switch,
and hour meter, time delay-shut off
• Large capacity diesel fuel tank
• Horizontal heat exchanger with stainless steel housing
• 120V or 230V burner
• Burner fuels: No. 1/No. 2 diesel or kerosene
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
(sold separately and available upon order)
PART # DESCRIPTION
7110785 Auto start/stop shut off
PUMPS
COMET Industrial Triplex Pump
• 1750 RPM slow speed
• Thermal relief valve
• Forged brass head
•  Heat-resistant ceramic plunger sleeves
• External unloader with bypass hose
FRAME
• Heavy-duty 1-1/2" round tubular steel design
• Powder-coated for corrosion resistance
• All stainless steel frame and panels
HOSE
•  3/8" x 50' steel-braided Armor Hose™
DIMENSIONS
All Units L 35" x W 30" x H 43"
65083
VERSA SERIES - HOT WATER INDUSTRIAL